Rule 4.34 -CVL The Insolvency Act 1986 Form 4.20

S.95/99

Statement of Company’s Affairs Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number
Abbotts Letsure Limited 06864144 Il

I,

Mark Bowen
MB Insolvency
Wessex House
Quay Road
Newton Abbot
TQI12 2BU

the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attach a statement of the company’s affairs as at

5 August 2010 \ £
Tl

Signed
Mark Bowen

Dated
MB Insolvency
Wessex House

Quay Road
Newton Abbot
TQ122BU
For Official Use
|| U * Aljl)(‘l RM“J! \m III"I ||
L A12 13/08/2010 231

COMPANIES HOUSE




Statement of affairs

Name of company Company number

Abbotts Leisure Limited r 06864144

{a) Insert name and
address of registered
office of the company

(b} Insert date

Statement as to the affairs of
Abbotts Leisure Limited

Of,

22 Victoria Parade, Torquay, TQ1 2BB

on the 5 day of August 2010, the date that the company entered 1n Liquidation

Statement of Truth

I, Richard Geoffrey Abbotts
Of,
35 Warbro Road, Torquay, TQ1 3PW

Affirm and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and marked A, Al, B
and C are to the best of my knowledge and belief a full, true and complete
statement as to the affairs of the above named company as at 5 August 2010
{being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution for
winding up) and that the said company carried on business 1n the construction
mdustry

Full name Richard Geoffrey Abbotts

Signed Wﬂ///;

Dated 5//8/2010




\

A - SUMMARY OF ASSETS

Assets Subject to Specific Charge
Assets Subject to Fixed Charge
Assets Subject to Floating Charge

Uncharged Asscts

Available to preferential creditors

Signature /@(/OZ

Book Value Estimated to Realise
£ £
0 0

Date

_Q://”[Qala




Al - SUMMARY OF LIABILITIES

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors
Liabilites

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards preferential creditors
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders

Floatng Charge Claums
Total assets availabte to unsecured creditors

Unsecured non-preferential claims
Trade and Expense Creditors

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) Unsecured creditors

Share Capital
ordinary

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards members

Signature % / 'é Date

Estimated to Realise

£

0

NIL

(84,425)

NIL

(84,425)

(10)

(84,425)

(10)

(84,435)




N7

Wi

aimeudig

000 9L 66 019 Z1QL UoAd( 10qQV UOIMIN ‘91BIST [ELNSTIPU] PR YIB3H ‘PROY I3I[BARD PRUUIT NI} S BIOIA
000 18 1#T dd1 8Ad SYSEIURT BIG-UQ-SAUUY 1§ "PEOY PIEYDIQ 9E-pE | PINWIT Ul S3HBIY ] NN
' 00 0 00 7£5°T SAs 1OL Aenbio] snaIr) o[Ise)) ‘|JeH umo . 3IU27) UO1IBAOUU] ABQIO ],
000 00 00€°L Sag 1OL Aenbio} snomy) apise)) ‘JJeH umo]. [1ounoy) Aeqio].
000 00 0¥C Sds 1OL Aenbio] snaxy apse) FjjeH wo ] Pouno) Aeqlo |
000 00 §T1°L Atly STId [[EAW0] [{2ISNY IS “PROy URIYLEBAI], €9 Azamaig [[p1sy 1§
000 8v 819 SHL TXH PRXT + X0d Od WIEM 124, [INOS
000 TT0Z8'E {8 ZO.L AenbJo, PEOY [[TH UOLE] ‘3SNOH UNYOULIO] '] 31ing SETIIeY 151307y 2 SS0Y
000 00 0£0°9€ MdE QL uoadq Aenbio] ‘peoy 0IqTEM ¢f $10qQY pIeydry
0DV 919 urydumumg alenbg 1[eq0)) ‘peoy A3[SeH urRyIminig 3340
000 00 0 $§-£8 IO Siuswhe g ASUrpURpPIY ‘291AIG ASUIATOSU] ‘Juswiked Aouepunpay sjwwie Aouepunpay
000 0L Z8L°1 HVE LI UOPUOT 193NG SIDWI £E-6 * ASNOH 1YSLAdOD panwi] Sud
000 PLOSTT GHI1 L1.LY Aoung wosdy * 1a3n0g 188 00 ° 2SNOY P17 WAL PoNUIT] 1IP31D) WU
SIURIUNOIDY
000 6T 1721 [N# 101 Aenbio] y2unyoAIepy 1S ‘PEOY ABMUIIIN * JWNOQIIPTY patauey) smoldag
000 20 L8¢ GNLZ4.L sdoyg ‘pIOJ2], Poop UMFIUUO( ‘Uno) YIed 193Q 023147
000 000 YOI [Xd UoA3Q 119X ‘PEOY Plagureg ‘ winog YL dT7T SUesiry
000 2T P56 V.. 7O uoa3q Aenbio] “Ied [PmSuIZpg ‘Aupy PIRUDIQ ‘9SNOH BAJAUIN $JOJIDI[OG STWIYIINE] UOSITH
00 0 00 08 Tvg €101 uoa3(q A230e1] Kaaog ‘aueT suyor 1§ ‘pief uonelg ~ A310Uq SaUala[
Z7Z1 861N
000 00 ONOaﬁ: Uﬁ%h.. EOQD S[ISEIMIN EOMGUQMEOJ ,>>m=> Jjred uoiuayg zOoge 49 N .D:U_ ANUIAIY pueU]
any
00 0 00 000°9 +X g Jo19%g pecy YUON maN ‘@snoH ajoolqiuoT ‘eary uoad(] ‘#o4j0 DYWH aNUASY puepul
000 10 S2I°E gd1 10 fenbio] 10015 19914 0£/6T ‘SYHOMSING Q7D paItwi] smeg YSiy |
pawn]
000 05 L85 fdp 7101 UoAS 10qqy UOMIN ‘peoy [dunig | 1SaMIpnOg yoep, aIrg
106
000 6 161 1271d uoAa(] 28puag AA[ 21E15g [ELISNPU] [[TA 22T ‘ABAL 1SET 'LIN0) YSY | Nun SHULLT BPND)
ZV0 1TV L esiaiog
000 98 8¢ uoIFurj[ap ‘afepoun] ‘yIed sseuisng loowbo] “1001] Jeag sV/L PIT MS dd 193] 193g
00 0 0 69L g0, 7O Aenbio], aue piemea] g7 AJLINO3G U0y
3 H1moas udAIg PIRY AJLm2as | F)qap JUemIeld
Joangep L1moaas ae( AU Jo sIe)3(] | jo jumoury (apoasod Y3im) SSIpPpPY A0 J0J1IPId JO JWEN]

uorssassod s Auedwod ayp ut Auedosd 1540 311 JO UO11US12] FUIIIED SIOHPIO PUR $3014495 10 Spood jo Ajddns
a1 Jo soueape ut pred sjunowe UL SIWOISND puUe s1uswadIde s[es [pucnIpUod Jo Suisea| [1eyD ‘eseyaind-any Japun s1011pald AUe AJIUSIPI pUE SI0JIPAJID (B apnjou isnw noe X J1ON

AALINIT J4NSTAT SLLOFGEY - SHOLIATED ANVAINOD d




>y \.N \Wn ESCTe| u\\_\? \&x aumeudg

00°01 1810,
Mmde 101 snoqqy
0001 001 01 00 1 AreupiQ Aenbio peoy ciqrem §¢ Aagjoany preyony
3dn 3 dn paped 7 PIY 3 2aeys PI2Y
pajjes Jjunowe [8)0], | 3aBYs J13d yumoury $2ABYS JO 1dqQUINy JO JUNOWE [BUIWON saaeys Jo ad£ [, (aponysod Yna) SSAIpPPY | IIP[OYJABYS JO JMEBN | “ON

QI LINIT FUASTATSLLOYEY - SHHA'TOHAYVHS O




